Winter 2016/2017

=immerstutzen “Yort | Schiessen

SG Aildegardis 1883 _Yempten (Allgiu)
21. _Februar 2017

GCewinner dev Y4/ildscheibe:
ODichael Yy/assermann

SV Weitnau
53,5 Jeiler

Ceburtstagscheibe 80 _Jahre
Subilar Z>eno YNerk gew. Bevnd Hauser Hivsch- /enzfried

JLaternentriager

Paul Raindl
SG Aildegardis 1883




Zimmerstutzen Vort™1l Schiessen 21.02.2017
1 Walk Elmar Obermaiselste g0 89 90 269
2 Wassermann Michael 8V Weitnau-Ger 92 88 88 268
3 Nothelfer Arthur 8G Hildegardis 86 92 89 267
4 Kollmann Hans FS8G Pfronten 91 87 88 266
5 Kibel Martin Almrausch MM 88 &7 -85 260
‘6 Hauser Bernd Hirsch-Lenzfr 87 90 83 260
7 Angermeyer Adolf SG Hildegardis 84 86 89 259
8 Guedinger Georg SV Weissensbe 85 87 86 258
9 Frank Roland Konstanzertal 88 &8+ 83 258
10 Abele Engelbert Heiligkreuz 81 86 90 257
11 Haemmerle Dieter SV Maria-Thann 89 76 88 253
12 Guenther Willi 8G Hildegardis 82 89 81 252
13 Jenn Konrad Obermaiselste 81 85 84 250
14 8chmid Karl Obermaiselste 83 82 84 249
15 Moesslang Josef SV Engelwarz 82 80 83 245
16 Zeh Albert Hirsch-Lenzfr 81 82 81 244
17 Haggenmueller Martin Heiligkreuz 84 80 78 242
18 Mayr Heinrich V.e.Schwangau 83 80 78 241
19 Freudling Wendelin 8G Hildegardis 76 79 82 237
20 Megsmer Karl 8V Schoenau Th. 785 TG 229
21 Hundbiss Reinhold Heiligkreuz g7 17 80 224
22 Brutscher Peter SG Hildegardis 73 76 71 220
23 Hipp Remig Hirsch-Lenzfr 78 7074 217
7immerstutzen Vort~1l Auflage 2002, 200, 7
1 Wachter Otto a@ Hinterstein 90 95 93 278
2 Merk Zeno ¥SG Pfronten 95 82 91 278
3 Buhmann Bruno 9V Maria-Thann 91 93 88 272
4 Briegel Alfred gV Maria-Thann 89 95 86 270
5 Bredl Karl F8G Lindau 91 87 90 268
6 Rist Alfred 8¢ Hildegardis 92 90 85 267
7 Fromm Hubert 8@ Hildegardis 91 88 87 266
8 Fink Xaver SV Immenstadt 88 86 91 265
9 Steger Siegfried Adler Oberost 87 88 89 264
10 Stolz Hermann Blockh.Nieders 88 88 86 262
11 Dicknether Herbert FSG Pfronten 87 86 88 261
12 Stolz Jnge Blockh.Nieders 89 80 86 255
13 Dicknether Josefini FSG Pfronten 83 83 76 242
14 Rumbucher Albert 8§V Hirschdorf 83 98 78 239
15 Baindl Paul 4G Hildegardis 74 70 63 207
16 Funk Hans Konstanzertal 57 82 64 203




Zimmerstutzen Vort 1l Schiessen 21.02.2017
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Walk Elmar
Kellmann Hans
Wassermann Michael
Guenther Willi
Nothelfer Arthur
Frank Roland

Kibel Martin
Guedinger Georg
Hauser Bernd

Zeh Albert
Angermeyer Adolf
Schmid Karl

Abele Engelbert
Mayr Heinrich
Haemmerle Dieter
Messmer Karl

Jenn Konrad
Brutscher Peter
Moesslang Josef
Haggenmueller Martin
Freudling Wendelin
Hundbiss Reinhold
Hipp Remig

Obermaiselste
FSG Pifronten
8V Weitnau-Ger
SG Hildegardis
5G Hildegardis
Konstanzertal
Almrausch MM
5V Weissgensbe
Hirgch-Lenzfr
Hirsch-Lenzfr
3G Hildegardis
Obermaiselste
Heiligkreusz
V.e.Schwangau
SV Maria-Thann
SV Schoenau
Obermaiselste
SG Hildegardis
SV Engelwarz
Heiligkreuz

8G Hildegardis
Heiligkreuz
Hirsch-Lenzfr

Zimmerstutzen Vort™1l Auflage 21.02.2017

Wachter Otto

Stolz Hermann
Merk Zeno

Fink Xaver

Buhmann Bruno
Briegel Alfred
Bredl Karl

Steger Siegfried
Rist Alfred
Rumbucher Albert
Fromm Hubert
Dicknether Josefini
Dicknether Herbert
Stelz Jnge

Baindl Paul

Funk Hans

SG Hinterstein
Blockh.Nieders

FSG Pfronten
SV Immenstadt

SV Maria-Thann
8V Maria-Thann

FSG Lindau
Adler Oberost
SG Hildegardis
SV Hirschdorf
SG Hildegardis
FSG Pfronten
FSG Pfronten
Blockh.Nieders
8G Hildegardis
Konstanzertal

268R
19, 3T
268R
43.0T
26 TR
76 B
260R
78 . 5P
260R
99.9T
259Kk
113 .71
257R
129.0T
253R
142.1T
250R
147.9T
245R
149.0T
237TR
224R
217R

278R
35.2%
278R
54.17
272R
53.07T
268R
59, 1T
267R
150, 3T
266R
150.6T
261R
204.3T
207R
211,6T




